I
I";piiil-n
r_,!|lii'ibil

I-I\
-
i

¢
|::|\|
' |:I:|.l
¢

L

Age

>

| &

Over

Group All

Female
1

Female

Female
1

Female

u A W N

Female
1

O© 00 N O U1 A W N

—_
o

Female
1

38

37

13
22
24
30

17
21
25
26
31
36
40
44

15

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Mas Time
ter
14 & under
52:07

15-19
41:03

20-24
39:31
41:02
56:29

25-29
39:56
51:13

30-34
36:23
41:36
45:32
46:25
47:36

35-39
33:55
37:40
42:52
44:48
46:50
47:01
47:38
49:28
58:08
1:05:35

40 - 44
4 42:21

Ausherman 5 Miler

August 10, 2024
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 1
Lydia Sollenberger

Total: 1
Annamarie West

Total: 3
Emma Grove
Isabella Dymond
Tessa Freed

Total: 2
Erika Ladson
Miranda Sly

Total: 5
Mariah Donovan
Johana Valenzuela
Rebecca Spencer
Sarah Covell
Tesa Stinson

Total: 10
Christina Herman
McKenzie McGee
Tara Redding
Sherry Houck
Eden Eliff
Christine Metcalfe
Kristen Burkholder
Tia Long
Kristen Fritz
Dana Diehl

Total: 6
Danielle Portier

Race

Number Race Day

374

353

278
367
381

299
338

267
348
342
262
343

369
311
323
291
272
312
257
304
276
265

321

Age On

13

15

20
21
23

29
28

31
31
34
33
34

38
38
39
39
35
36
39
35
38
35

44

Age
Group

14 & under

15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44

City
Mercersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fleetwood

Chambersburg
Falling Waters

Martinsburg
Shippensburg
Newburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Shippensburg
Pleasant Hall
Chambersburg
Fort Littleton
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Saint Thomas
Mechanicsburg

Hagerstown

Fayetteville

AL
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clear sky
calm
State Pace/
Mile
PA 10:25
PA 8:13
PA 7:54
PA 8:12
PA 11:18
PA 7:59
wv 10:15
wv 7:17
PA 8:19
PA 9:06
PA 9:17
PA 9:31
PA 6:47
PA 7:32
PA 8:34
PA 8:58
PA 9:22
PA 9:24
PA 9:32
PA 9:54
PA 11:38
MD 13:07
PA 8:28
Timber Hill
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 40 - 44 Total: 6
2 16 5 42:37 Lindsay Richards 326 41 40 - 44 Westminster MD 8:31
3 19 7 43:39 Bonnie Craig 382 42 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 8:44
4 20 8 43:55 Linda Shank 330 44 40 - 44 Mount Holly Sprin¢ PA 8:47
5 29 12 47:21 Tia Mulewich 316 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 9:28
6 43 19 1:05:06  Anna Kent 293 40 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 13:01
Female 45 - 49 Total: 2
1 18 6 43:25 Jennifer Morris 314 49 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:41
2 27 10 47:11 Jennifer Einherst 271 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:26
Female 50 - 54 Total: 2
1 35 16 49:51 Daisy Hernandez 289 52 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 9:58
2 42 18 1:01:18  Wendy Lococo 302 51 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 12:16
Female 55-59 Total: 3
1 33 14 47:48 Wendi Sunderland 361 57 55-59 Dillsburg PA 9:34
2 34 15 48:21 Kim Brant 255 59 55-59 Mercersburg PA 9:40
3 45 20 1:07:59  Donna Joy 292 58 55-59 Shepherdstown WV 13:36
Female 60 - 64 Total: 1
1 32 13 47:47 Martina McGarvey 310 62 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 9:33
Female 65 - 69 Total: 2
1 28 11 47:14 Jeanne Arnold 114 68 65 - 69 Mercersburg PA 9:27
2 41 17 1:00:41 Diana Hammond 279 67 65 - 69 Kearneysville wv 12:08
Female 70-79 Total: 2
1 23 9 45:38 Margaret Moore 313 72 70-79 York PA 9:08
2 46 21 1:14:17  Debbie Hendricks 288 70 70-79 Carlisle PA 14:51
PR Timber Hill
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 14 & under Total: 5
1 30 34:41 Braden Boardman 364 13 14 & under  Shippensburg PA 6:56
2 39 39:24 Logan Bert 248 13 14 & under  Chambersburg PA 7:53
3 40 39:26 Mason Rodriquez 327 12 14 & under  Chambersburg PA 7:53
4 54 43:24 Owen Book 252 13 14 & under  Chambersburg PA 8:41
5 63 44:47 Ryan Boardman 362 12 14 & under  Shippensburg PA 8:57
Male 15-19 Total: 13
1 29:18 Julian Clark 260 16 15-19 Fayetteville PA 5:52
2 29:42 Kolbin Heberlig 284 16 15-19 Carlisle PA 5:56
3 30:01 Brodyn Hebert 368 15 15-19 Orrtanna PA 6:00
4 10 30:10 Dennis Shank 328 16 15-19 Mount Holly Sprin¢ PA 6:02
5 12 30:36 Grant Best 249 17 15-19 Carlisle PA 6:07
6 14 30:50 Boston Vincenti 350 15 15-19 Chambersburg PA 6:10
7 15 31:13 Samuel Kinton 295 16 15-19 Chambersburg PA 6:15
8 18 32:50 Gavin Walter 372 15 15-19 Shippensburg PA 6:34
9 23 33:34 Kevin Shank 329 19 15-19 Mount Holly Sprin¢ PA 6:43
10 34 38:26 Jonathan Dawe 264 16 15-19 Chambersburg PA 7:41
11 35 38:32 Tadhg Pooler 380 19 15-19 Chambersburg PA 7:42
12 44 40:33 Jimmy Harden 281 19 15-19 Martinsburg WV 8:07
13 56 43:28 Ezra Helman 384 15 15-19 Chambersburg PA 8:42
Male 20-24 Total: 1
1 76 52:08 Lyndon Sollenberger 376 20 20 - 24 Mercersburg PA 10:26
Male 25-29 Total: 2
1 5 29:00 Elias Dimitrakopoulos 266 25 25-29 Harrisburg PA 5:48
2 33 37:23 Larry Wilson II 355 29 25-29 Mcconnellsburg PA 7:29
Male 30-34 Total: 4
1 13 30:48 Yoel Delessa 366 33 30-34 Chambersburg PA 6:10
2 17 32:42 Scott Long 303 33 30-34 Chambersburg PA 6:32
3 20 33:00 Quinn Oyler 378 31 30-34 Chambersburg PA 6:36
4 67 45:24 Kofi Owusu 320 30 30-34 Waynesboro PA 9:05
P Timber Hill
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Age Over
Group All
Male
1 21
2 50
3 52
4 73
5 78
Male
1 16
2 45
3 47
4 58
5 75
Male
1 22
2 24
3 25
4 26
5 27
6 29
7 48
8 59
9 60
10 69
Male
1 31
2 38
3 41
4 55
5 82
Male
1 19
2 43
3 62

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Mas Time
ter
35-39
33:09
41:05
42:15
51:33
58:09

40 - 44
4 31:20
21 40:38
23 40:48
30 44:03
43 51:56

45 - 49

33:33
34:04
34:17
34:21
10 34:26
12 34:35
24 40:54
31 44:08
32 44:15
39 45:55

O 0 N O

50 - 54
13 34:49
17 39:21
18 39:28
28 43:27
48 1:01:20

55 - 59
5 32:55
20 40:28
34 44:46

Ausherman 5 Miler

August 10, 2024
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 5
Jim Boyer
Aaron Fishel
Brandon Sherman
Kyle Koons
Ben Bostic

Total: 5
Adam Lowe
Todd Barton
Braden Smith

Andrew Stottlemyer

Justin Patterson

Total: 10
Michael Shank
Matthew Smith
Derek May
Kirk Clever
Edward Boardman
James Kinton
Rob Kauffman
Darren Grove
Jeffrey Hein
Daniel Mulewich

Total: 5
Chris Martin
James Harden
Shelby White
Cliff Ocker
George Vaites

Total: 4
Bill Dann
Brad Evans
Russ Byrum

Race

Number Race Day

254
274
332
297
253

371
135
339
344
379

331
341
307
261
363
294
375
277
285
315

305
280
354
319
347

263
273
258

Age On

36
35
38
37
38

42
42
40
41
40

49
45
45
49
46
49
49
49
47
47

51
53
53
53
52

56
55
59

Age
Group

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

50-54
50 - 54
50-54
50 - 54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59

-
clear sky
calm
City State Pace/
Mile
Chambersburg PA 6:38
East Berlin PA 8:13
Chambersburg PA 8:27
Fayetteville PA 10:19
Fayetteville PA 11:38
Martinsburg wv 6:16
Fayetteville PA 8:08
Chambersburg PA 8:10
Fayetteville PA 8:49
Shippensburg PA 10:23
Mount Holly Sprin¢ PA 6:43
Greencastle PA 6:49
Myrtle Beach SC 6:51
Chambersburg PA 6:52
Shippensburg PA 6:53
Chambersburg PA 6:55
Chambersburg PA 8:11
Chambersburg PA 8:50
Waynesboro PA 8:51
Chambersburg PA 9:11
Shippensburg PA 6:58
Martinsburg wv 7:52
Chambersburg PA 7:54
Chambersburg PA 8:41
Carlisle PA 12:16
Chambersburg PA 6:35
Chambersburg PA 8:06
Shepherdstown WV 8:57
P Timber Hill
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 55-59 Total: 4
4 65 36 45:08 Daniel Mummert 317 59 55-59 Ellicott City MD 9:02
Male 60 - 64 Total: 9
1 32 14 36:46 Dennis Reamer II 322 60 60 - 64 Fort Loudon PA 7:21
2 36 15 38:43 Mark Craver 373 62 60 - 64 Spring Grove PA 7:45
3 37 16 38:45 Kevin Woy 357 60 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 7:45
4 49 25 41:03 David Dymond 269 60 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 8:13
5 53 27 42:25 Brian Baughman 182 62 60 - 64 Fayetteville PA 8:29
6 64 35 45:07 Steve Vanscyoc 349 61 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 9:01
7 66 37 45:15 Craig Leisher 300 63 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 9:03
8 72 41 47:40 Thomas Neil 383 61 60 - 64 Fort Loudon PA 9:32
9 79 45 1:00:06  Ken Renfrew 325 60 60 - 64 Shippensburg PA 12:01
Male 65 - 69 Total: 7
1 46 22 40:45 Chris Moosey 377 68 65 - 69 Harrisburg PA 8:09
2 51 26 41:40 Mitch Hawbaker 282 65 65 - 69 Mercersburg PA 8:20
3 57 29 43:51 Larry Brewster 256 67 65 - 69 Shippensburg PA 8:46
4 61 33 44:44 Gary Shoop 334 66 65 - 69 Fayetteville PA 8:57
5 80 46 1:00:07  Kyle Horst 290 66 65 - 69 Clifton VA 12:01
6 83 49 1:03:04  Michael R Zanotti 358 67 65 - 69 Martinsburg wv 12:37
7 85 51 1:09:20 Doug Leisher 301 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 13:52
Male 70 -79 Total: 6
1 42 19 39:51 Paul Sick 335 72 70-79 Chambersburg PA 7:58
2 68 38 45:37 Larry Smith 340 70 70-79 Chambersburg PA 9:07
3 70 40 46:59 John Economos 270 72 70-79 Greencastle PA 9:24
4 77 44 55:53 Mike Hayduk 283 73 70-79 Chambersburg PA 11:11
5 84 50 1:09:07  Tom McCulloh 309 72 70-79 Mercersburg PA 13:49
6 86 52 1:11:44  Gil Crumrine 365 70 70-79 Hagerstown MD 14:21
P Timber Hill
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